Little Miss and Mr. Sternwheel Application

Entry fee: \$25.00

Competition: Friday, Sept. 6, 2024 7:30 p.m. at the Lafayette Hotel ballroom, Marietta, Ohio

Age Category: 5 – 8 years old

ADDRESS: CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
PHONE:	BIRTHDATE:		
PARENTS NAMES:			

*DEADLINE FOR ENTRY IS FRIDAY, AUGUST 23, 2024

All contestants will receive appreciation awards. The "Little Miss Sternwheel" and "Little Mr. Sternwheel" will receive banners, trophies, etc, and will be the train and crown bearer for our Queen Genevieve coronation on Saturday, September 7, 2024 at 6:30 p.m. at the Ohio River Sternwheel Festival on the levee. The winners will be required to attend this coronation to keep their title as "Little Miss Sternwheel" and "Little Mr. Sternwheel."

We have to limit the number of contestants, so please send your application as soon as possible. Girls will model party dresses and boys will model Sunday best or suits. They will be asked to state their name on stage and answer a couple of questions during a personal interview with each judge.

ADMISSION FOR THE COMPETITION \$3.00 ON FRIDAY SEPT. 6, 2024

Please send your entry form and check (no cash please) to: (CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ORSF)

Sandy Wiseman Attn: Little Miss and Mr. Pageant P.O. Box 3 Fleming, Ohio 45729

If you have any questions, please contact Butch or Sandy Wiseman at (740) 678-2108 or Gabby Gramkow at (740) 516-8903.

^{*}Please enclose a black/white or color photo to be used for the newspaper